Acomptes Braillard Caroline, facture n°2014001

	N° Acompte
	Date
	Montant CHF

	1
	08.07.2014
	750.00

	2
	25.07.2014
	750.00

	3
	25.08.2004
	750.00

	4
	25.09.2014
	750.00

	5
	24.10.2014
	750.00

	6
	25.11.2014
	750.00

	7
	24.12.2014
	750.00

	8
	23.01.2015
	750.00

	9
	25.02.2015
	750.00

	10
	25.03.2015
	750.00

	11
	25.04.2015
	750.00

	12
	25.05.2015
	750.00

	13
	30.06.2015
	750.00

	Total :
	9'750.00



Total Facture n°2014001 : 18’000 CHF
Payé jusqu’au 01.07.2015 : 9’750 CHF
Reste à payer : 18’000 – 9’750 = 8’250.00 CHF en 11 mensualités de 750.00 CHF
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	N° Acompte
	Date
	Montant CHF

	14
	
	750.00

	15
	
	750.00

	16
	
	750.00

	17
	
	750.00

	18
	
	750.00

	19
	
	750.00

	20
	
	750.00

	21
	
	750.00

	22
	
	750.00

	23
	
	750.00

	24
	
	750.00

	Total :
	8'250.00



